Boys’ Basketball 2023

%

Thursday, Nov. 9™ Carbonado @ Muckleshoot
Tuesday, Nov. 14" Carbonado @ St. Charles Blue
Thursday, Nov. 16" St. Charles Gold @ Carbonado
Tuesday, Nov. 28" Carbonado @ Sound Christian
Thursday, Nov. 30" Crosspoint @ Carbonado
Tuesday, Dec. 5™ Rainier @ Carbonado
Thursday, Dec. 7™ Carbonado @ Lighthouse
Monday, Dec. 11" Chief Leschi @ Carbonado
Wednesday, Dec. 13" Carbonado @ Heritage
Varsity Only
Thursday, Dec. 14" St. Patrick @ Carbonado

Varsity 3:30 start time
JV 4:30 start time



